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ﬁani Lakshmi Bai Central Agficultural University, Jhansi
Gwalior Road, Near Pahuj Dam, Jhansi-284003 (U.P.)

No.:93 70/ RLBCAU(R)/ 2020 Dated: |1Je 9/¢e2s
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Academic Calender of Year 2020-21(Old Students)

[1. | Date of Registration | 01.09.2020 (Tuesday)

2. | Commencement of online Classes 02.09.2020 (Wednesday)

3. | Last Date of Registration with Late Registration Fee 12.09.2020 (Saturday)

4. _| Mid-Term Semester Examination st 28.10.2020 (Wednesday) to 09.11.2020 (Monday)

. _{ Mid-Semester Reportio Dean from Teacher | 12.11.2020 (Thursday)

6. | Instructions End i _| 31.12.2020 (Thursday)

/. |PreparglionBreak .~ | 01.01.202110 03.01.2021(Friday-Sunday)

8. | End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical) | 04.01.2021 (Monday) to 14.01.2021 (Thursday)

9. | Semester Break | 15.01.2021 (Friday) to 17.01.2021 (Sunday)

Semester starts from 18.01.2021 (Monday)

NEXT SEMESTER
1. | Date of Registration Sl 1 18.01.2021 (Monday) iR
(2. | Commencement of Classes | 19.01.2021 (Tuesday)
13. | Last Date of Registration with Late Registration Fee f 29.01.2021 (Friday)
4. | Mid-Term Semester Examination 16.03.2021 (Tuesday) to 26.03.2021 (Friday)
5. | Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher | 30.03.2021 (Tuesday) : hAEa
6. | Instructions End 32 22.05.2021 (Saturday) i)
7. | Preparation Break -~ 23052021 (Sunday) to 26.05.2020 (Wednesday)
6. | End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical) 27.05.2021 (Thursday) to 09.06.2021 (Wednesday)
LS;j Semester Break 10.06.2021 (Thursday) to 11.07.2021 (Sunday)

New Academic Session 2021-22 to begins on 12,07.2021 (Monday)

(Mukesh6rivastava)

Registrar
Copy to the following for information and necessary action:

1. All Deans,Director, RLBCAU, Jhansi

2. All Teaching Facuity, RLBCAU, Jhansi

3. Technical Secretary to VC, RLBCAU e

4. Guard File



